
COMPANY NAME BUILDER HOME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE PREFERRED WORK AREA PREFERRED WORK SCOPE

Vaughan Yost Construction, inc Vaughan Yost 727-725-8333 vyconstruction@verizon.net  Pinellas Remodels, Additions, Custom Homes

Avery Home Remodeling Jason Avery 855-447-9675 jason@averyhomeremodeling.com Clearwater, Largo, & Tampa Bay Bath/Kitchen Remodels, Room Additions 
from $10k to $350k range

Northpointe Construction Matthew White 727-647-3304 northpointeflorida@gmail.com Pinellas, Pasco, Hillsborough New Construction, Additions, House 
Remodels

Dan Karcher Construction, Inc. Dan Karcher 727-535-9595 dan@dankarcherconstruction.com Pinellas Remodels, Additions, Custom Homes, 
Commercial

J. S. Perry & Co., Inc Steve Perry 727-479-2104 jsperryco@earthlink.net Coastal Pinellas Custom Luxury Homes, Large Additions and 
Whole-house Remodels

Lindross Remodeling Wayne Blaeser 727-330-3995 erin@lindross.com Pinellas & Hillsborough Kitchens, Bathrooms, Outdoor Living, Full 
Home Renovations, Additions

Ossi Construction, Inc Robert Ossi 813-935-0731 rossi1@tampabay.rr.com Hillsborough Commercial and Large Residential Projects

Under Construction Contractors LLC Duan Carnaby 727-539-9651 duan@uccontractor.com Tampa Bay Area Kitchens, Baths, Whole Home Remodels, 
Additions

Terrence Edward Homes, Inc. Terrence Drunasky 727-409-4041 terry@terrenceedward.com N/A Pinellas New Home Construction

Classic Builders Steve Fisher 813-253-2700 sfisher@classicbuilders.com Tampa Bay Area New Home Construction

McConnell Construction Tim McConnell 727-410-1897 tim300win@gmail.com N/A St Petersburg (Old Northeast) Renovations and Remodels

Phoenix Renovations Richard Gardner 727-641-4899 richard@phoenixrenos.com Clearwater Renovations, Remodels, Additions, New 
Construction, Light Commercial
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